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This report reflects data residing in the UCR database as of 04/12/2012.
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Property Values
Offense Totals

Motor Vehicle Theft

All Other

From Coin Oper. Dev.

From Building

Bicycles

Motor Vehicle Parts

From Motor Vehicle

Shoplifting

Purse Snatching

Pocket Picking

Larceny

Attemped Entry

No Forced Entry

Forced Entry

Burglary

Other

Hands/Fists/Feet

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Firearm

Aggravated Assault

Other

Hands/Fists/Feet

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Firearm

Robbery

Forcible Fondling

Forcible Sodomy

Forcible Rape

Forcible Sex Offenses

Other

Hands/Fists/Feet

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Firearm

Murder

2010INDEX OFFENSES Change
Percent

TOTAL INDEX OFFENSES

Domestic Violence

TOTAL VALUES

VALUE VALUETYPE PROPERTY
STOLEN RECOVERED

PROPERTY INFORMATION VALUES

TOTAL

Simple Stalking

Threat/Intimidation

Simple Assault

Aggravated Stalking

Aggravated Assault

Forcible Fondling

Forcible Sodomy

Forcible Rape

Manslaughter

Murder

2010PRIMARY OFFENSE

by Offense Type

Percent
Change

Total Index

Total Violent

Total Nonviolent

Total Stolen

Total Recovered

Total

Adult

Juvenile

Male

Female

59,659
8,658

51,001
$ 110,534,782

$ 32,690,685

53,919
48,520

5,399
41,522
12,397

Currency, Note, Etc.

Jewelry, Precious Metals

Clothing & Furs

Motor Vehicles

Office Equipment

TVs, Radios, Stereos

Firearms

Household Goods

Consumable Goods

Livestock

Miscellaneous

2011

2011

19 15 -21.1
1 0

117 76 -35.0

24 36 50.0

88 53 -39.8

1,769 1,564 -11.6

13 10 -23.1

6,878 6,428 -6.5

389 305 -21.6

26 13 -50.0

9,324 8,500 -8.8

74 92 24.3
47 69 46.8
13 8 -38.5
10 8 -20.0

4 7 75.0
829 900 8.6
455 462 1.5

112 134 19.6

262 304 16.0

2,303 2,232 -3.1
1,140 1,076 -5.6

161 156 -3.1
807 804 -0.4
195 196 0.5

5,503 5,434 -1.3
1,134 1,251 10.3
1,087 1,000 -8.0

329 330 0.3
2,953 2,853 -3.4

13,783 14,504 5.2
8,795 9,148 4.0
3,807 4,101 7.7
1,181 1,255 6.3

31,055 32,535 4.8
202 191 -5.4
153 138 -9.8

4,691 4,990 6.4
7,121 7,866 10.5
5,503 4,524 -17.8

960 1,358 41.5
2,631 2,943 11.9

108 148 37.0
9,686 10,377 7.1
3,754 3,962 5.5

57,301 59,659 4.1

January - December 2011

6,129,263 68,478
14,852,409 6,717,095

2,922,840 320,823
37,111,593 22,301,407

7,820,378 295,597
7,290,040 280,691

651,677 43,555
3,333,386 70,594

629,282 244,056
14,302 7,622

29,779,612 2,340,767

110,534,782 32,690,685

activities known to, and reported by, law enforcement agencies for 2011.
The statistics presented in this release are an indication of crime and criminal

Orange County

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

8 10 25.0
12 23 91.7

376 405 7.7
59 24 -59.3

4 4 0.0
1 3 200.0

90 116 28.9
17 11 -35.3

0 1
2 1 -50.0

239 296 23.8
21 6 -71.4



Orange County

CRIME IN FLORIDA

January - December 2011

Crime Trends

Index
Total Crimes % CH % CH % CH

Violent
Crime

Nonviolent
Crime Population

Crime
Rate

2007
2008
2009

70,735
72,635
63,771

3.2
2.7

-12.2

12,379
11,896

9,544
2010 57,301 -10.1 8,709

-2.6
-3.9

-19.8
-8.7

58,356
60,739
54,227
48,592

4.6
4.1

-10.7
-10.4

1,105,603 6,397.9
1,114,979 6,514.5
1,108,882 5,750.9
1,110,155 5,161.5

2011 59,659 4.1 8,658 -0.6 51,001 5.0 1,157,342 5,154.8

% CH % CH

2.4
0.8

-0.5
0.1
4.3

0.8
1.8

-11.7
-10.2

-0.1

Domestic Violence

by Offense Type to Victim's Relationship to Offender

RELATIONSHIP VICTIM TO OFFENDER

OFFENSES
Other

OtherCohabitantFamilySiblingChildParentSpouse ArrestsTotal

Murder 5 015 3 0 0 6 1 10
Manslaughter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forcible Sex Offenses 165 5 15 39 29 37 26 14 53

Forcible Rape 76 3 8 12 14 12 17 10 28
Forcible Sodomy 36 1 1 8 7 16 3 0 12
Forcible Fondling 53 1 6 19 8 9 6 4 13

Aggravated Assault 1,564 227 157 137 124 93 709 117 995
Aggravated Stalking 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 7
Simple Assault 6,428 1,045 697 353 492 259 3,010 572 3,509
Threat/Intimidation 305 66 18 17 12 21 151 20 123
Simple Stalking 13 2 0 0 0 1 5 5 0

TOTAL OFFENSES 8,500 1,350 887 549 657 411 3,912 734 4,697

ARSON VEHICLE
RECOVERY

Number

Stolen Locally and 1,712
Recovered Locally

Stolen Locally and
1,232Recovered By Other

Jurisdictions

Stolen Other Jurisdictions 692
and Recovered Locally

STRUCTURE TOTAL TOTAL
INHABITED ABANDONED ATTEMPTED

Single Occupied Residence

Other Residence

Storage

Industrial/Manufacturing

Commercial

Community/Public

All Other Structures

Motor Vehicles

Other Mobile

Other

TOTALS

8 1 1
11 1 1

1 0 1
1 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 1
1 0 0

13 2 1
0 0 0
6 5 0

50 9 5


